
Red Wing Wingers – Girls Basketball 

Day Date Opponent Time Location Scores 

Friday Nov 22 Lake City 7:15pm Lake City High School 61-56 W 

Monday Nov 25 River Falls 7:15pm River Falls High School 51-21 W 

Tuesday Nov 26 
Rochester 

Century 
7:30pm HOME 50-28 W 

Tuesday Dec 3 
Rochester John 

Marshall 
7:30pm HOME 56-52 W 

Friday Dec 6 Albert Lea 7:30pm Albert Lea High School 67-18 W 

Tuesday Dec 10 Owatonna 7:30pm HOME 53-63 L 

Saturday Dec 14 Faribault 3:00pm Faribault High School 61-50 W 

Tuesday Dec 17 Rochester Mayo 7:30pm HOME 52-49 W 

Thursday Dec 19 Northfield 7:30pm Northfield High School 51-50 W 

Friday Dec 27 Mankato East 6:30pm HOME 53-27 W 

Saturday Jan 4 Kasson-Mantorville 7:30pm 
Kasson-Mantorville  

High School 
52-50 W 

Thursday Jan 9 Austin 7:30pm HOME 64-60 W 

Saturday Jan 11 Winona 3:00pm Winona Senior High School  

Tuesday Jan 14 Stewartville 7:30pm HOME  

Friday Jan 17 
Rochester 

Century 
7:30pm 

Rochester Century  

High School 
 

Monday Jan 20 Byron 7:15pm Byron High School  

Tuesday Jan 21 
Rochester John 

Marshall 
7:30pm 

Rochester John Marshall High 

School 
 

Friday Jan 24 Albert Lea 7:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Jan 28 Owatonna 7:30pm Owatonna High School  

Saturday Feb 1 Faribault 4:45pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 4 Rochester Mayo 7:30pm Rochester Mayo High School  

Friday Feb 7 Mankato West 7:30pm HOME  

Tuesday Feb 11 Northfield 7:30pm HOME  

Thursday Feb 13 Austin 7:30pm Austin High School  

Tuesday Feb 18 Winona 7:30pm HOME  

Friday Feb 21 Mankato East 7:30pm Mankato East High School  

 

- BOLDED games will be live broadcasted on Bluff Country 1250 KCUE/KCUE 

99FM and streamed at www.kcueradio.com 

- Pre-game show starts 15 minutes before game time  

- Playoff schedule TBD 


